UAB TELTONIKA TELEMATICS

«TELTONIKA Saltoniskiy st. 9B-1, LT-08105, Vilnius, Lithuania

Tel +370 52127472
info@teltonika It

To Whom It May Concern

DECLARATION OF IMEI ASSIGNMENT
20 January, 2026

Vilnius

TELTONIKA TELEMATICS, UAB, with office at Saltoniskiu st. 9B-1, LT-08105,

Vilnius, Lithuania, hereby declares under sole responsibility, that the following equipment with

described GSM module:

Equipment Model number GSM module used

FMC800, FMC880, FTC881, FM(C920,
FTC921, FTC961, TAT240, TAT140,
Fleet management system | FMC150, FMC250, FTC305, FTC880, | Quectel EG915U-EU
ATC700, FTC920, FTC924, FTC927,

FTC965, FTC887
Have been granted the associated IMEI TAC allocations:
| 86634405 86610708
86445407 I
86774707
86837307
EG915U-EU 86373807
86107608
86132708
86402208
86212908
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Registration code 305578349 Swedbank AB
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Data an the company 1s collecled and stored in lhe Reaister of Legal Enlities of the Republic of Lithuania

teltonika-gps.com
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